

GARDEN RIVER FIRST NATION



Jordan's Principle Survey 2024

The Jordan's Principle initiative is currently integrated with GRFN's Allied Health Services Program. Serving as a framework, Jordan's Principle aims to advocate for access to services and supports for First Nations children. Your participation in this survey will assist us in strategizing and planning for the upcoming years regarding the provision of support and services.

Note: The survey is anonymous.

Deadline: May 30th, 2024 at 12 noon (extended).

Survey URL: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/9HZK9VN



Survey QR Code:

JZack, Sr AA – Special Projects (<u>jordansprinciple@gardenriver.org</u>)
Jordan's Principle Team
Garden River First Nation